
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/21/18 1st Payment 812,777

2nd Payment 853,416
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 896,087

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 940,892

5th Payment 987,936
1 03/21/18 Wed $25,286,288 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,995,201 1.667 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 1,037,333
2 03/24/18 Sat $24,972,612 $54,156,711 $54,000,000 $32,400,000 1.667 4.2% 8.2% 7th Payment 1,089,200
3 03/28/18 Wed $25,286,288 $68,491,241 $62,000,000 $37,192,561 1.667 4.2% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,143,660
4 03/31/18 Sat $24,972,612 $82,647,952 $78,000,000 $46,800,000 1.667 4.2% 15.8% 9th Payment 1,200,843
5 04/04/18 Wed $27,094,258 $98,007,401 $92,000,000 $55,200,000 1.667 4.5% 19.6% 10th Payment 1,260,885
6 04/07/18 Sat $26,361,089 $112,951,225 $112,000,000 $67,200,000 1.667 4.4% 23.2% 11th Payment 1,323,929
7 04/11/18 Wed $29,822,649 $128,770,612 $127,000,000 $76,200,000 1.667 5.0% 27.0% 12th Payment 1,390,125
8 04/14/18 Sat $28,319,718 $142,936,403 $145,000,000 $87,000,000 1.667 4.7% 30.4% 13th Payment 1,459,632
9 04/18/18 Wed $32,390,081 $159,138,229 $165,000,000 $99,000,000 1.667 5.4% 34.2% 14th Payment 1,532,613

10 04/21/18 Sat $29,404,896 $173,846,836 $184,000,000 $110,400,000 1.667 4.9% 37.4% 15th Payment 1,609,244
11 04/25/18 Wed $35,982,141 $191,845,444 $203,000,000 $121,800,000 1.667 6.0% 41.2% 16th Payment 1,689,706
12 04/28/18 Sat $33,165,782 $208,435,283 $223,000,000 $133,800,000 1.667 5.5% 44.4% 17th Payment 1,774,191
13 05/02/18 Wed $38,668,297 $227,777,531 $246,000,000 $147,600,000 1.667 6.4% 48.0% 18th Payment 1,862,901
14 05/05/18 Sat $36,127,487 $245,848,842 $269,000,000 $161,400,000 1.667 6.0% 51.1% 19th Payment 1,956,046
15 05/09/18 Wed $44,522,677 $268,119,506 $293,000,000 $175,800,000 1.667 7.3% 54.7% 20th Payment 2,053,848
16 05/12/18 Sat $44,993,172 $290,625,517 $321,000,000 $192,600,000 1.667 7.4% 58.0% 21st Payment 2,156,541
17 05/16/18 Wed $56,655,106 $318,964,938 $348,000,000 $208,800,000 1.667 9.2% 61.9% 22nd Payment 2,264,368
18 05/19/18 Sat $56,241,465 $347,097,451 $385,000,000 $231,000,000 1.667 9.2% 65.4% 23rd Payment 2,377,586
19 05/23/18 Wed $70,818,882 $382,521,727 $420,000,000 $251,900,000 1.667 11.4% 69.4% 24th Payment 2,496,465
20 05/26/18 Sat $75,925,978 $420,500,620 $455,000,000 $272,900,000 1.667 12.2% 73.1% 25th Payment 2,621,289
21 05/30/18 Wed $89,585,886 $465,312,329 $500,000,000 $299,900,000 1.667 14.2% 76.9% 26th Payment 2,752,353

22 06/02/18 Sat $223,981,634 $577,350,064 $0 1.667 31.8% 84.3% 27th Payment 2,889,971
23 06/06/18 Wed $131,960,011 $643,357,711 $0 1.667 20.2% 87.4% 28th Payment 3,034,469
24 06/09/18 Sat $436,764,186 $861,831,293 $0 1.667 52.6% 94.1% 29th Payment 3,186,193
25 06/13/18 Wed $263,920,021 $993,846,588 $0 1.667 36.3% 96.2% 30th Payment 3,345,502
26 06/16/18 Sat $829,851,953 $0 $0 1.667 75.8% 99.1%

Total 54,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/21/2018


